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MDI/MDI-X

5 RJ45 10/100Base-T(X) 5
100Base-FX SC/ST/FC

PWR FDX ( 5 )
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1310nm  20/40/60Km
            1550nm 80/100/120Km
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2 Web IP 192.168.1.254

      admin

      admin

100
Base-FX

10/100
Base-T(X)

100
Base-FX

1 SC

      ST/FC
2
      

6

-

1

1

2

5

4

4

3

-

SC

SFP

SC

UT-6405M

UT-6405M-4T1SC

UT-6405M-4T1P

UT-6405M-3T2SC

RUN


	Ò³Ãæ  1
	Ò³Ãæ  2

